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Time:  11:30 am 
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Day & Date Course/Code Department  

04-06-2025 
 
 

 

Research Methodology 

 ICSS-RM 

 ENG-901 

 CIR-901 

 ISD-950C 

 ARB-903C 

 
 

 International Centre for Spiritual Studies 

 English Language and Literature 

 Centre for International Relations 

 Islamic Studies 

 Arabic Language and Literature 
 

10-06-2025 
 

 
Advance in the Subject 
 

 ICSS-ATSS 

 ENG-903C 

 CIR-903C 

 ARB-906C  

 
 

 International Centre for Spiritual Studies 

 English Language and Literature 

 Centre for International Relations 

 Arabic Language and Literature 

 

13-06-2025 
 

Area Specific Paper  Islamic Studies 
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