ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, KASHMIR



OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

<u>DATE SHEET FOR PH.D. COURSE WORK, AUTUMN- 2024</u> (School of Humanities & Social Sciences)

Time: 11:30 am

Venue: Concerned Department

Day & Date	Course/Code	Department
04-06-2025	Research Methodology ICSS-RM ENG-901 CIR-901 ISD-950C ARB-903C	 International Centre for Spiritual Studies English Language and Literature Centre for International Relations Islamic Studies Arabic Language and Literature
10-06-2025	Advance in the Subject > ICSS-ATSS > ENG-903C > CIR-903C > ARB-906C	 International Centre for Spiritual Studies English Language and Literature Centre for International Relations Arabic Language and Literature
13-06-2025	Area Specific Paper	> Islamic Studies

Sd/-Controller of Examinations

No: IUST/CoE/Datesheet (Ph.D-CW Batch-2024)/25/ 1125

Dated: 02-06-2025